Eggs & Omelets

Breakfast Menu

All served w/ home fries, fruit cup & choice of bread

2 Eggs Any Style
Add bacon or sausage

add an egg

Design Your Own Omelet
Choose four: cheese, onion, peppers

mushroom, ham, bacon, sausage

Western Omelet
Ham, American & Monterey Jack cheese,

onions and peppers

Pesto Scramble
Basil pesto mixed into fluffy scrambled
eggs, tomatoes, red onion, melted

mozzarella

Traditional Benedict
Classic benedict, 2 poached eggs,

Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce
Served on a English muffin

Lobster Benedict

Add to the classic, 2 poached eggs,
Fresh lobster, hollandaise sauce on a
English muffin.

7.95
9.95
1.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

10.95

17.95

Pancakes

All jumbo buttermilk pancakes w/syrup
& choice of bacon or sausage, includes
homefries

Traditional
Old Fashioned Chocolate Chip
Blueberry

** Also seasonal options™*

French Toast

bacon or Sausage
Traditional

. Quick Start Breakfast
Fruit Plate- fresh fruit
Toasted Bagel w/ butter or cream cheese

English Muffin
Toast
A La Carte
Breakfast Sandwich

2 eggs, sausage or bacon, cheese,
on a pressed bagel, English muffin
toast

8.95
9.95
9.95

10.95

5.95
2.25
2.25
1.95

5.95

or






