## Breakfast Menu

Eggs & Omelets  All served w/ home fries, fruit cup & choice of bread		Pancakes All jumbo buttermilk pancakes w/syrup			
		& choice of bacon or sausage, includes homefries			
2 Eggs Any Style	7.95	Traditional	8.95		
Add bacon or sausage	9.95	Old Fashioned Chocolate Chip	9.95		
add an egg	1.95	Blueberry	9.95		
		** Also seasonal options**			
Design Your Own Omelet					
Choose four: cheese, onion, peppers mushroom, ham, bacon, sausage	11.95				
musuroom, nam, oucon, sausage	11.50				
Western Omelet		French Toast			
Ham, American & Monterey Jack cheese,	11.05	bacon or sausage			
onions and peppers	11.95	Traditional	10.95		
		, Quick Start Breakfast			
Pesto Scramble	11.95	Fruit Plate-fresh fruit	5.95		
Basil pesto mixed into fluffy scrambled		Toasted Bagel w/ butter or cream cheese	2.25		
eggs, tomatoes, red onion, melted		English Muffin	2.25		
mozzarella		Toast	1.95		
Traditional Benedict	10.95	A La Carte			
Classic benedict, 2 poached eggs,					
Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce Served on a English muffin		Breakfast Sandwich	5.95		
Lobster Benedict	17.95	2 eggs, sausage or bacon, cheese,			
Add to the classic, 2 poached eggs, Fresh lobster, hollandaise sauce on a English muffin.		on a pressed bagel, English muffin toast	or		